Periodos de Bajas a inscripciones por SIU Guarani ano 2013

12 cuatrimestre 2013 22 cuatrimestre 2013
s | 7751 | " | | 16930 | e |
DIA #1 10/06 17590 201 1,13% 12/11 16839 91 0,54%
DIA #2 11/06 17432 158 0,89% 13/11 16755 84 0,50%
DIA #3 12/06 17319 113 0,64% 14/11 16687 68 0,40%
DIA #4 13/06 17246 73 0,41% 15/11 16643 44 0,26%
DIA #5 14/06 17144 102 0,57% 18/11 16492 151 0,89%
DIA #6 15/06 17086 58 0,33% 20/11 16355 137 0,81%
DIA #7 21/11 16302 53 0,31%
DIA #8 22/11 16220 82 0,48%
DIA #9 23y 24/11| 16134 86 0,51%

Comparativo Bajas 12 y 22 Sem 2013
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